TD-190  rev.4.0  2013-10-15                                            www.aim-ele.co.jp | 1
CFORTH-BIDI-SFP 1310/1550nm DATASHEET
Bi-Directional Transceiver
SFP, LC Simplex Connector , 3.3V
1.0625 Gbps Fiber Channel/1.25 Gbps Gigabit Ethernet
Features
 Compliant with Gigabit Interface Converter
Specification
 Compliant with IEEE802.3z Gigabit Ethernet
standard
 Compliant with SFF8472 diagnostic monitoring
interface
 Compliant with Fiber Channel standard
 Simplex LC connector
 Single power supply 3.3V
 RoHS Compliance
 Hot Pluggable
 Class 1 laser product complies with EN 60825-1
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TX/RX VOLTAGE TEMPERATURE LD Type Distance
CFORTH-SFP-35-10 1310/1550 3.3V 0℃ to 70℃ 1310 FP 10km
CFORTH-SFP-53-10 1550/1310 3.3V 0℃ to 70℃ 1550 DFB 10km
CFORTH-SFP-35-20 1310/1550 3.3V 0℃ to 70℃ 1310 FP 20km
CFORTH-SFP-53-20 1550/1310 3.3V 0℃ to 70℃ 1550 DFB 20km
CFORTH-SFP-35-40 1310/1550 3.3V 0℃ to 70℃ 1310 DFB 40km
CFORTH-SFP-53-40 1550/1310 3.3V 0℃ to 70℃ 1550 DFB 40km
CFORTH-SFP-35-60 1310/1550 3.3V 0℃ to 70℃ 1310 DFB 60km
CFORTH-SFP-53-60 1550/1310 3.3V 0℃ to 70℃ 1550 DFB 60km
Absolute Maximum Ratings
PARAMETER SYMBOL MIN MAX UNITS NOTE
Storage Temperature TS −40 85 °C
Maximum Voltage VMAX −0.5 4.0 V